
PYBL 2023/2024 Fall/Winter Date: Saturday, October 21 Game: Charles vs. Alexandria Elite 

Team Name: Charles Elite Score 63

POINTS FREETHROWS
TOTAL

  POINTS STATS
# Player Name Fouls 2 FG M 2 FG A 3FG M 3FG A MD ATT REB ASS STL BLK
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
14
13

Team Totals 21 30 6 16 3 13 63 22 6 10 0

Team Name: Alexandria Elite Score: 47

POINTS FREETHROWS
TOTAL

  POINTS STATS
# Player Name Fouls 2 FG M 2 FG A 3 FG M 3 FG A MD ATT REB ASS STL BLK
2
3
4
20
23
24
25

Team Totals 161 13 29 4 11 5 10 47 11 3 5 4

1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q F
Charles 63
Alexandria 47

Martel Mitchell 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0
Baron Dyson 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jackson Brown 0 1 2 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0
Amir Brutley 0 4 6 2 4 1 2 15 2 1 6 0
Mason Smith 0 2 2 1 1 0 1 7 3 0 0 0
Kamden Jones 3 6 7 0 1 1 2 13 5 0 0 0
Hammie Riggs, IV 0 1 1 0 2 1 6 3 1 2 2 0
Bryce Johnson 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 5 3 1 1 0
Steve Brown 2 2 3 0 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 0
Malachi Johnson 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
Andre Spencer, Jr. 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
Marcelo Rojas 0 3 3 1 2 0 0 9 1 1 0 0
Cameron Hall 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

KJ Little 1 0 1 1 3 1 2 4 0 1 0 0
Jake Shumaker 1 3 4 1 1 0 0 9 1 2 1 0
Xavier Gurdak 0 2 5 0 1 2 2 6 5 0 1 3
Malik Henderson 4 0 2 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Payton Pullen 3 2 5 0 3 0 2 4 1 1 1 1
Kenny Robinson 0 0 2 2 3 2 2 8 2 0 0 0
Kenneth Borders 1 6 11 0 2 1 4 13 2 0 2 0

15 15 22 11
3 11 20 13


